
Holden Sporting Car Club of Qld
Motorkhana Rd2    11/04/2010 Results by Outright

   F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction  DNS-Did Not StartDNF-Did not Finish
NAME     Class CAR TOTAL O/R C Corridor P Corridor P Atom P Atom P Mothballs P Mothballs P Nucleus P Nucleus P Qld P Qld P Crazy P Crazy P

 O/R               Mothballs Mothballs  Square  Square

ALAN WHEELEY G 8 CASPER SPL 147.56 1 1 25.83  25.77  28.50  28.59  21.85  24.23  30.59  30.58  23.63  24.53 F1 17.77  17.23  
NOEL CAPLET F 33 PARIS SPL 149.89 2 1 27.53  26.92  29.54  29.27  23.94  22.63  29.49  28.81  24.69  24.62  17.99  17.64  
KEITH BUTCHER G 15 MON REVE SPL 150.96 3 2 45.60  25.85  30.33  28.20  22.89 F1 22.20 F1 55.87 WD 29.83  23.07  22.58  17.30  17.75  
PETER LEPHERD BR 18 MAZDA MX5 151.39 4 1 26.68  25.69  28.74  29.11  24.08  23.37  30.00  38.84  25.21  25.82  22.17  18.38  
EDDY FENTON F 42 TIGGER 160.22 5 2 27.64  27.95  55.74 WD 31.38  24.41  24.83  31.76  31.73  26.40  26.13  18.93  19.29  
PAULINE GRAHAM CR 48 DATSUN 1600 160.47 6 1 28.43  28.06  31.92  31.33  24.86  23.87  33.54  33.21  25.23  26.10  19.35  18.77  
KEN GRAHAM CR 41 DATSUN 1600 160.99 7 2 27.62  26.73  31.85 F3 34.12  28.03  24.09  32.16  32.09  31.07  25.33  18.63  18.77  
BRANT RAYMENT AR 45 MG MIDGET 162.15 8 1 28.78  28.33  32.69  56.40 WD 24.77  24.87  38.96  31.55  26.34  26.17  19.13  18.64  
STEWART BELL BR 5 MAZDA MX5 163.70 9 2 29.87  29.77 F1 31.97  32.19  26.30  24.09  55.87 WD 31.78  26.32  26.80  19.67  20.02  
GEOFF JOHNSON G 3 VW SPL 164.23 10 3 30.38  28.99  32.73  31.22  25.46  26.29  35.58  32.69  26.62  26.77  30.70 WD 19.25  
ROGER WILLIAMS DF 22 CLIO 164.58 11 1 28.50  28.63  35.93  33.47  26.71 F2 24.96  33.90  32.14  25.92  26.63  19.59  19.69  
CRAIG HORNIBROOKDR 13 COMMODORE 164.80 12 1 28.83  28.57  31.89  32.57  26.95  25.89  31.88  32.22  27.58  26.97  19.86  19.60  
ANDREW DERRY BR 20 MAZDA MX5 165.66 13 3 27.63  36.51  33.08  49.51  24.87  26.19  34.06  34.50  31.54  27.85  18.17  19.43  
MATTHEW FENTON F 49 TIGGER 166.89 14 3 30.58  29.31  34.08  31.31  26.14  26.03  55.87 WD 33.53  26.57  26.67  20.48  20.14  
PAUL HUTH E 44 AUDI A4 167.59 15 1 29.49 F1 28.04 F1 55.74 WD 31.38  26.33  26.58  31.76  31.19  26.47  26.46  19.19  19.83  
GREG ALDERDING BR 25 DATSUN 240Z 171.18 16 4 36.77  30.00  33.32  56.40 WD 30.51  27.24  33.14  33.36  27.84  26.92  21.23  20.56  
MICHAEL LINTON CR 39 300ZX 171.19 17 3 29.97  30.59  33.93  34.33  26.43  45.26 WD 33.68  34.49  27.22  27.29  20.47  19.96  
IAN SCHULZ CF 14 PRELUDE 172.77 18 1 29.79 F1 30.13 F1 30.97  31.18  27.09  27.10  32.04  32.53  27.80  27.91  20.37  20.08  
MICHAEL PARKER CR 21 SIGMA 174.07 19 4 28.93  28.92  34.12  33.17 F2 26.58  26.98  36.02  35.91  27.78  28.15  20.76  23.37  
MATT JOHNSON BR 46 MG 174.84 20 5 32.11  32.96  35.49  56.40 WD 27.07  28.90  32.24  32.76  26.90  27.04  21.03  22.30  
SPENCER REIMERS BF 1 SUZUKI Gti 175.28 21 1 30.90  35.96  35.53  34.31  27.70  28.43  33.84  34.10  39.11 WD 27.23  21.30  21.73  
LLOYD JONES G 31 LOCOST  SPL 176.65 22 4 29.81 F1 30.59  36.06  33.63  31.56  27.24  36.85  36.82  29.00  27.90  30.70 WD 20.47  
PAUL McCUBBEN BR 43 DATSUN 1200 177.31 23 6 31.16  32.80  36.72  33.42  27.14  29.70  35.58  36.48 F1 29.28  29.96  30.70 WD 20.73  
ALAN McCONNELL DR 34 SKYLINE 179.04 24 2 30.80  29.87  55.74 WD 36.33  29.01  28.19  35.38  36.63  28.13  27.54  21.73  26.51  
JANENE CARRAD DR 4 COMMODORE 180.50 25 3 29.88  30.39  55.74 WD 32.61 F2 27.07  28.53  33.76  33.04  28.93  28.24  30.70 WD 19.66  
ASHLEY TYSON DR 19 FALCON 180.90 26 4 33.38  31.63  55.74 WD 33.59  29.77  28.81  35.57  35.74 F1 29.17  29.90  22.38  22.13  
DAN CALLAN CF 9 PRELUDE 181.16 27 2 29.96  31.50  55.74 WD 34.53  27.53  27.48  41.80  35.16 F1 39.11 WD 28.09  20.78 F1 20.94  
DOT MENZIES G 7 VW SPL 183.54 28 5 40.89 F1 32.57 F1 34.35  34.77  28.17  28.81  35.53  52.96 WD 30.55  28.15  20.83  19.77  
TRAVIS ROBERTS BF 40 CHARADE 183.67 29 2 31.68  31.44  35.49 F1 34.34  28.78  27.63 F1 34.77  36.60  29.43 F1 28.67 F1 20.67  20.78  
MICHAEL JONES G 24 LOCOST  SPL 183.82 30 6 31.63  31.52  35.42  33.89  35.74  29.07  35.50  33.89  29.80 F1 38.53  30.70 WD 20.65  
JEREMY LEPHERD BR 11 MAZDA MX5 184.94 31 7 31.28  31.69  32.02  35.06  43.12  38.49 F3 45.20  31.89  26.57  27.42  24.16  20.06  
HEATHER McGRAIL CF 29 COROLLA 185.01 32 3 33.43  32.37 F1 35.74  35.57  28.84  29.34  36.39  35.61  29.29  31.19  22.27  22.87  
GREG VOLTZ CR 12 CELICA 185.08 33 5 32.91  33.14  36.13  35.77  29.22 F1 30.87  35.28  34.42  30.05  29.93  21.18  22.70  
PAUL GRAY BR 32 DATSUN 1200 187.39 34 8 28.95  28.27  32.95  32.61  28.63 F1 45.26 DNS 34.23  39.09  27.95  43.53 DNS 30.70 DNS 31.51 DNS
PETER LOGAN BR 6 FAIRLADY 187.71 35 9 32.42  32.86  37.20  37.67 F1 30.55  38.17  36.37  35.29  31.42  31.17  23.10  21.08  
JENNIFER JONES G 27 LOCOST  SPL 188.77 36 7 34.36  33.57  36.63  56.40 WD 29.97  33.48  36.08 F1 36.93  30.92  30.63  30.70 WD 21.04  
TERRY SCHARF DR 23 SKYLINE 189.48 37 5 29.97 F1 51.38 WD 55.74 WD 35.47  28.68  28.71  35.68 F1 52.96 WD 27.53  28.66  22.15  22.32  
DAVID REYNOLDS BR 17 CATERHAM 194.31 38 10 51.66 WD 31.15  40.39  32.67  27.69  28.40  55.87 WD 32.99  39.11 DNS 43.53 DNS 30.70 DNS 31.51 DNS
MALCOLM SPIDER BR 38 MG 195.99 39 11 34.04  33.41  37.14 F2 37.09  29.67  29.46  35.48  36.88  39.11 DNS 43.53 DNS 21.44  21.79  
ROGER LOGAN BR 2 FAIRLADY 196.82 40 12 31.47  32.79  33.72  36.11  27.57 F1 28.46  55.87 WD 52.96 WD 29.08  43.53 WD 21.93  21.13  
DOMINIC HUDSON CR 16 CELICA 197.68 41 6 38.36  36.96  42.53  36.96  30.98  31.22  39.18  38.22  31.59  31.39  23.17  31.51 WD
LACHLAN HUDSON CR 10 CELICA 199.28 42 7 40.81  39.55  39.21  37.17  30.99  30.28  38.41  37.77  31.48  43.53 WD 23.03  31.51 WD
STEVEN McNAUGHT CF 37 PRELUDE 204.32 43 4 33.33  31.69  55.74 WD 56.40 WD 28.13  30.16  37.35  36.92  30.27  43.53 WD 22.26  21.57  
KODAH DWYER BF 47 CHARADE 215.93 44 3 43.96  37.98  55.74 WD 46.41  33.29  42.19  46.03  41.07  34.11  33.69  24.77  23.49  
CORDELIA JONES G 35 LOCOST  SPL 215.95 45 8 51.66 WD 51.38 WD 55.74 WD 42.73  31.40  29.73  55.87 WD 37.73  31.43  30.19  24.19  24.32  
KATELYN McCUBBENBR 50 DATSUN 1200 221.35 46 13 51.66 WD 44.02  46.09  56.40 WD 34.33  33.70  38.97  37.02  39.11 WD 34.82  25.70  26.18  
JASON BEATTIE CR 30 TOYOTA MR2 221.53 47 8 51.66 WD 51.38 WD 55.74 WD 56.40 WD 30.24  29.51  35.35  33.42  29.10  28.67  30.70 WD 22.81  
ELSPETH GALLETLY CF 26 ALFASUD 253.14 48 5 49.93  47.59  50.74  52.20  39.60  37.04  50.87  47.96  39.11 DNS 43.53 DNS 30.70 DNS 31.51 DNS
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PAULINE GRAHAM CR 48 DATSUN 1600 129.98 1 1 28.43  28.06  31.92  31.33  24.86  23.87  33.54  33.21  25.23  26.10  19.35  18.77  
PETER LEPHERD BR 18 MAZDA MX5 130.20 2 1 26.68  25.69  28.74  29.11  24.08  23.37  30.00  38.84  25.21  25.82  22.17  18.38  
KEN GRAHAM CR 41 DATSUN 1600 130.40 3 2 27.62  26.73  31.85 F3 34.12  28.03  24.09  32.16  32.09  31.07  25.33  18.63  18.77  
CRAIG HORNIBROOKDR 13 COMMODORE 131.84 4 1 28.83  28.57  31.89  32.57  26.95  25.89  31.88  32.22  27.58  26.97  19.86  19.60  
ROGER WILLIAMS DF 22 CLIO 133.31 5 1 28.50  28.63  35.93  33.47  26.71 F2 24.96  33.90  32.14  25.92  26.63  19.59  19.69  
PAUL HUTH E 44 AUDI A4 136.70 6 1 29.49 F1 28.04 F1 55.74 WD 31.38  26.33  26.58  31.76  31.19  26.47  26.46  19.19  19.83  
MICHAEL LINTON CR 39 300ZX 138.66 7 3 29.97  30.59  33.93  34.33  26.43  45.26 WD 33.68  34.49  27.22  27.29  20.47  19.96  
BRANT RAYMENT AR 45 MG MIDGET 139.45 8 1 28.78  28.33  32.69  56.40 WD 24.77  24.87  38.96  31.55  26.34  26.17  19.13  18.64  
STEWART BELL BR 5 MAZDA MX5 140.78 9 2 29.87  29.77 F1 31.97  32.19  26.30  24.09  55.87 WD 31.78  26.32  26.80  19.67  20.02  
MICHAEL PARKER CR 21 SIGMA 141.00 10 4 28.93  28.92  34.12  33.17 F2 26.58  26.98  36.02  35.91  27.78  28.15  20.76  23.37  
ANDREW DERRY BR 20 MAZDA MX5 142.47 11 3 27.63  36.51  33.08  49.51  24.87  26.19  34.06  34.50  31.54  27.85  18.17  19.43  
IAN SCHULZ CF 14 PRELUDE 142.57 12 1 29.79 F1 30.13 F1 30.97  31.18  27.09  27.10  32.04  32.53  27.80  27.91  20.37  20.08  
ALAN McCONNELL DR 34 SKYLINE 143.23 13 2 30.80  29.87  55.74 WD 36.33  29.01  28.19  35.38  36.63  28.13  27.54  21.73  26.51  
ASHLEY TYSON DR 19 FALCON 144.72 14 3 33.38  31.63  55.74 WD 33.59  29.77  28.81  35.57  35.74 F1 29.17  29.90  22.38  22.13  
JANENE CARRAD DR 4 COMMODORE 146.40 15 4 29.88  30.39  55.74 WD 32.61 F2 27.07  28.53  33.76  33.04  28.93  28.24  30.70 WD 19.66  
GREG ALDERDING BR 25 DATSUN 240Z 147.21 16 4 36.77  30.00  33.32  56.40 WD 30.51  27.24  33.14  33.36  27.84  26.92  21.23  20.56  
ALAN WHEELEY G 8 CASPER SPL 147.56 17 1 25.83  25.77  28.50  28.59  21.85  24.23  30.59  30.58  23.63  24.53 F1 17.77  17.23  
DAN CALLAN CF 9 PRELUDE 149.45 18 2 29.96  31.50  55.74 WD 34.53  27.53  27.48  41.80  35.16 F1 39.11 WD 28.09  20.78 F1 20.94  
NOEL CAPLET F 33 PARIS SPL 149.89 19 1 27.53  26.92  29.54  29.27  23.94  22.63  29.49  28.81  24.69  24.62  17.99  17.64  
GREG VOLTZ CR 12 CELICA 149.91 20 5 32.91  33.14  36.13  35.77  29.22 F1 30.87  35.28  34.42  30.05  29.93  21.18  22.70  
MATT JOHNSON BR 46 MG 150.36 21 5 32.11  32.96  35.49  56.40 WD 27.07  28.90  32.24  32.76  26.90  27.04  21.03  22.30  
SPENCER REIMERS BF 1 SUZUKI Gti 150.74 22 1 30.90  35.96  35.53  34.31  27.70  28.43  33.84  34.10  39.11 WD 27.23  21.30  21.73  
KEITH BUTCHER G 15 MON REVE SPL 150.96 23 2 45.60  25.85  30.33  28.20  22.89 F1 22.20 F1 55.87 WD 29.83  23.07  22.58  17.30  17.75  
HEATHER McGRAIL CF 29 COROLLA 151.71 24 3 33.43  32.37 F1 35.74  35.57  28.84  29.34  36.39  35.61  29.29  31.19  22.27  22.87  
PAUL McCUBBEN BR 43 DATSUN 1200 152.49 25 6 31.16  32.80  36.72  33.42  27.14  29.70  35.58  36.48 F1 29.28  29.96  30.70 WD 20.73  
TERRY SCHARF DR 23 SKYLINE 153.58 26 5 29.97 F1 51.38 WD 55.74 WD 35.47  28.68  28.71  35.68 F1 52.96 WD 27.53  28.66  22.15  22.32  
TRAVIS ROBERTS BF 40 CHARADE 158.66 27 2 31.68  31.44  35.49 F1 34.34  28.78  27.63 F1 34.77  36.60  29.43 F1 28.67 F1 20.67  20.78  
JEREMY LEPHERD BR 11 MAZDA MX5 159.05 28 7 31.28  31.69  32.02  35.06  43.12  38.49 F3 45.20  31.89  26.57  27.42  24.16  20.06  
DOMINIC HUDSON CR 16 CELICA 160.12 29 6 38.36  36.96  42.53  36.96  30.98  31.22  39.18  38.22  31.59  31.39  23.17  31.51 WD
EDDY FENTON F 42 TIGGER 160.22 30 2 27.64  27.95  55.74 WD 31.38  24.41  24.83  31.76  31.73  26.40  26.13  18.93  19.29  
LACHLAN HUDSON CR 10 CELICA 161.42 31 7 40.81  39.55  39.21  37.17  30.99  30.28  38.41  37.77  31.48  43.53 WD 23.03  31.51 WD
PETER LOGAN BR 6 FAIRLADY 161.43 32 8 32.42  32.86  37.20  37.67 F1 30.55  38.17  36.37  35.29  31.42  31.17  23.10  21.08  
GEOFF JOHNSON G 3 VW SPL 164.23 33 3 30.38  28.99  32.73  31.22  25.46  26.29  35.58  32.69  26.62  26.77  30.70 WD 19.25  
PAUL GRAY BR 32 DATSUN 1200 166.15 34 9 28.95  28.27  32.95  32.61  28.63 F1 45.26 DNS 34.23  39.09  27.95  43.53 DNS 30.70 DNS 31.51 DNS
MATTHEW FENTON F 49 TIGGER 166.89 35 3 30.58  29.31  34.08  31.31  26.14  26.03  55.87 WD 33.53  26.57  26.67  20.48  20.14  
MALCOLM SPIDER BR 38 MG 174.03 36 10 34.04  33.41  37.14 F2 37.09  29.67  29.46  35.48  36.88  39.11 DNS 43.53 DNS 21.44  21.79  
LLOYD JONES G 31 LOCOST  SPL 176.65 37 4 29.81 F1 30.59  36.06  33.63  31.56  27.24  36.85  36.82  29.00  27.90  30.70 WD 20.47  
ROGER LOGAN BR 2 FAIRLADY 176.68 38 11 31.47  32.79  33.72  36.11  27.57 F1 28.46  55.87 WD 52.96 WD 29.08  43.53 WD 21.93  21.13  
DAVID REYNOLDS BR 17 CATERHAM 176.88 39 12 51.66 WD 31.15  40.39  32.67  27.69  28.40  55.87 WD 32.99  39.11 DNS 43.53 DNS 30.70 DNS 31.51 DNS
STEVEN McNAUGHT CF 37 PRELUDE 177.58 40 4 33.33  31.69  55.74 WD 56.40 WD 28.13  30.16  37.35  36.92  30.27  43.53 WD 22.26  21.57  
DOT MENZIES G 7 VW SPL 183.54 41 5 40.89 F1 32.57 F1 34.35  34.77  28.17  28.81  35.53  52.96 WD 30.55  28.15  20.83  19.77  
MICHAEL JONES G 24 LOCOST  SPL 183.82 42 6 31.63  31.52  35.42  33.89  35.74  29.07  35.50  33.89  29.80 F1 38.53  30.70 WD 20.65  
KODAH DWYER BF 47 CHARADE 185.70 43 3 43.96  37.98  55.74 WD 46.41  33.29  42.19  46.03  41.07  34.11  33.69  24.77  23.49  
JENNIFER JONES G 27 LOCOST  SPL 188.77 44 7 34.36  33.57  36.63  56.40 WD 29.97  33.48  36.08 F1 36.93  30.92  30.63  30.70 WD 21.04  
KATELYN McCUBBENBR 50 DATSUN 1200 190.36 45 13 51.66 WD 44.02  46.09  56.40 WD 34.33  33.70  38.97  37.02  39.11 WD 34.82  25.70  26.18  
JASON BEATTIE CR 30 TOYOTA MR2 199.79 46 8 51.66 WD 51.38 WD 55.74 WD 56.40 WD 30.24  29.51  35.35  33.42  29.10  28.67  30.70 WD 22.81  
CORDELIA JONES G 35 LOCOST  SPL 215.95 47 8 51.66 WD 51.38 WD 55.74 WD 42.73  31.40  29.73  55.87 WD 37.73  31.43  30.19  24.19  24.32  
ELSPETH GALLETLY CF 26 ALFASUD 220.14 48 5 49.93  47.59  50.74  52.20  39.60  37.04  50.87  47.96  39.11 DNS 43.53 DNS 30.70 DNS 31.51 DNS


